Kyoto Walking Association

600-8148

( ) 10:00-16:00
075-353-6464 075-352-4600 00950-3-78401
http: // www.kyoto-kwa.com
info_kwa@yahoo.co.jp

| R4 —F T H= | &E |




JR

KWA

3000

(

)

00

( 075-353-9111)
)

075-343-3108




KWA

23

11

20

377




R
WST
WST
WST
1
JR
( )

075-353-6464 075-352-4600




